Thirukumaran Ramasamy

Team Event

Hendon 2 Division 2
Hendon 3 Division 2
Hendon 4 Division 3
Petts Wood MET

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Middlesex League 0 2 0
Middlesex League 0 2 0
Middlesex League 2 2 0

Kent County

& Orpington Stevenson Chess Association 1 0
3 Cup

Petts Wood

& Orpington MET Harvey Kent County 9 0

5 Cup

Chess Association

Excluding
Defaults

0 from 2
0 from 2
2 from 2

0 from 1

1 from 2

Percentage

0%
0%
100%

0%

50%



